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Protokoll 09.01.2009 Viilhall

TA 50 m
1 Kätlin Kampus 33665 Abja G 6,7
2 Anett Esnar 24.12.93 Tarvastu G 7,8
3 Liisa Liesment 28.01.93 CRJG 8,2

TA kaugus
1 Kaidi Roosimägi 08.10.92 VPG/Audentes 5.04
2 Laura Rätsep 17.04.93 VPG 4.72
3 Kätlin Kampus 02.03.92 Abja G 4.65
4 Kadri Vaan 27.03.92 K-Nuia G 4.45
5 Liisa Todesk 30.01.92 CRJG 4.39
6 Anett Esnar 24.12.93 Tarvastu G 3.97
7 Liisa Liesment 27.01.93 CRJG 3.94

TA kõrgus
1 Kätlin Tõllasson 04.06.93 CRJG 1.55

TA kolmik
1 Liisa Todesk 30.01.92 CRJG 9.64

TA teivas
1 Kaidi Roosimägi 08.10.92 VPG/Audentes 3.21

TA kuul (3 kg)
1 Kätlin Tõllasson 04.06.93 CRJG 11.81
2 Anna-Maria Kaseoja 02.03.93 VMG 10.91
3 Liisi Klein 02.04.92 Tarvastu G 9.19
4 Kaidi Jürmann 28.01.93 VMG 7.76

TB 50 m
1 Liisi Kala 11.07.95 Olustvere Pk 7,1
2 Els Heile 18.04.94 VMG 7,5
3 Kaisa Põldsaar 29.06.95 Kärstna Pk 8,3

TB 50 m tj.
1 Liisi Kala 11.07.95 Olustvere Pk 7,9
2 Els Heile 18.04.94 VMG 8,2
3 Carolyn Männik 02.08.95 VMG 10,0

TB kaugus
1 Carolyn Männik 02.08.95 VMG 4.01
2 Kaisa Põldsaar 29.06.95 Kärstna Pk 4.00
3 Kelly Vomm 26.05.95 Kärstna Pk 3.80

TB kõrgus
1 Els Heile 18.04.94 VMG 1.50
2 Triin Lõhmus 02.11.94 Tarvastu G 1.20
3 Merilin Aardevälja 17.05.94 VPK 1.20

TB teivas
1 Linda Kiis 27.08.94 VPK 2.60
2 Kadri Org 29.03.95 CRJG 1.60

TB kuul (3 kg)
1 Liisi Kala 11.07.95 Olustvere Pk 8.62
2 Joanna Müür 11.09.95 VPG 8.17
3 Geithi Tamm 28.01.94 Tarvastu G 7.74



4 Kelly Vomm 26.05.94 Kärstna Pk 7.53
5 Els Heile 18.04.94 VMG 7.53
6 Kadri Rannala 16.05.95 VMG 7.14
7 Kadri Org 29.03.95 CRJG 7.10
8 Merilin Aardevälja 17.05.94 VPK 5.75

PA 40 m Finaal

1 Rein Raudmets 08.03.93 Tääksi Pk 5,1 4,9
2 Martin Männik 25.06.93 Võhma G 5,1 5,1
3 Taavi Puude 22.10.92 CRJG 5,3 5,2
4 Rauno Sisask 17.01.92 Tarvastu G 5,3 5,4
5 Kristo Sild 15.04.92 Tarvastu G 5,4

Kaspar Luisk 29.12.92 Abja G 5,4
Elmar Pärs 29.06.93 Võhma G 5,4

8 Siim Rannamäe 20.02.93 Tääksi Pk 5,5
Rivo Ojalill 02.06.93 Võhma G 5,5
Taavet Ignatjev 20.09.93 Abja G 5,5
Ülari Hansen 28.11.92 CRJG 5,5

12 Andres Tamm 15.06.93 Tääksi Pk 5,6
Sigmar Karu 12.08.93 Võhma G 5,6
Martin Vingissar 06.04.93 Võhma G 5,6
PA 50 m tj.

1 Taavi Tiido 03.09.92 CRJG 7,7
2 Kristo Reiss 05.02.93 VMG 8,0
3 Urmas Põdra 14.04.92 VMG 8,1
4 Rein Raudmets 08.03.93 Tääksi Pk 8,2
5 Andres Tamm 15.06.93 Tääksi Pk 8,4

Siim Rannamäe 20.02.93 Tääksi Pk 8,4
PA kaugus

1 Rein Raudmets 08.03.93 Tääksi Pk 5.67
2 Taavi Puude 22.10.92 CRJG 5.57
3 Rauno Sisask 17.01.92 Tarvastu G 5.55
4 Martin Männik 25.07.93 Võhma G 5.54
5 Ülari Hansen 28.11.92 CRJG 5.49
6 Andres Tamm 15.06.93 Tääksi Pk 5.43
7 Urmas Põdra 14.04.92 VMG 5.40
8 Rivo Ojalill 02.06.93 Võhma G 5.24
9 Siim Rannamäe 20.02.93 Tääksi Pk 5.21
10 Elmar Pärs 29.06.93 Võhma G 4.98
11 Kevyn Mäekivi 03.07.93 Võhma G 4.30

PA kõrgus
1 Taavi Puude 22.10.92 CRJG 1.75
2 Urmas Põdra 14.04.92 VMG 1.65

Rauno Sisask 17.01.92 Tarvastu G 1.65
4 Kristo Reiss 05.02.93 VMG 1.60

Andres Tamm 15.06.93 Tääksi Pk 1.60
6 Rein Raudmets 08.03.93 Tääksi Pk 1.55
7 Taavet Ignatjev 20.09.93 Abja G 1.50
8 Sigmar Karu 12.08.93 Võhma G 1.50
9 Kevyn Mäekivi 03.07.93 Võhma G 1.25



PA kolmik
1 Rein Raudmets 08.03.93 Tääksi Pk 11.23
2 Sigmar Karu 12.08.93 Võhma G 10.97
3 Andres Tamm 15.06.93 Tääksi Pk 10.94
4 Rivo Ojalill 02.06.93 Võhma G 10.37

PA teivas
1 Taavi Tiido 03.09.92 CRJG 3.50
2 Rein Raudmets 08.03.93 Tääksi Pk 3.40
3 Andres Tamm 15.06.93 Tääksi Pk 3.30

PA kuul (5 kg)
1 Raido Vaan 27.04.93 A.Kitzbergi G 13.95
2 Targo Saarniit 03.09.93 A.Kitzbergi G 12.32
3 Martin Vingissar 06.04.93 Võhma G 11.63
4 Kristo Sild 15.04.92 Tarvastu G 11.54
5 Kevyn Mäekivi 03.07.93 Võhma G 10.19
6 Hermo Linnas 22.06.93 Võhma G 9.01

PB 40 m
1 Aron-Kristjan Kovru 18.04.95 CRJG 5,3
2 Madis Sukk 06.03.94 Abja G 5,4
3 Siim Tõnisson 13.03.94 Tääksi Pk 5,6
4 Kermo Basov 27.06.94 Kildu Pk 6,1

PB 50 m tj.
1 Siim Tõnisson 13.03.94 Tääksi Pk 8,5
2 Mats Mikkor 06.06.94 Tääksi Pk 8,5

PB kaugus
1 Siim Tõnisson 13.03.94 Tääksi Pk 5.03

PB kõrgus
1 Mats Mikkor 06.06.94 Tääksi Pk 1.50
2 Siim Tõnisson 13.03.94 Tääksi Pk 1.45

PB kolmik
1 Mats Mikkor 06.06.94 Tääksi Pk 9.84
2 Kermo Basov 27.06.94 Kildu Pk 9.76

PB teivas
1 Mats Mikkor 06.06.94 Tääksi Pk 3.00
2 Kermo Basov 27.06.94 Kildu Pk 2.70,

PB kuul (4 kg)
1 Madis Sukk 06.03.94 Abja G 12.58
2 Kermo Basov 27.06.94 Kildu Pk 9.45

Lühendid:
VMG Viljandi Maagümnaasium
CRJG Carl Robert Jakobsoni nim. Gümnaasium
VPK Valuoja Põhikool
A.Kitzbergi G Karksi-Nuia Gümnaasium

Võistluste peakohtunik: Tiit Aru
Viljandi Spordikool


